3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

$2000
$2000
$2000
$2000
$2000
$2000

$2000

USDC

USDC

USDC

USDC

USDC

USDC

USDC

8YZ+ Bonus

$2000

# Date & time

USDC

at S5eth.us

POLYGON
0x515370bc430alc58eb6ecl197d35cab88fafc71815

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

Voucher
Voucher
Voucher
Voucher
Voucher
Voucher
Voucher
Reward at [Seth.us]

Voucher

Transaction Id Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x515370bc430a1c58e6ec197d35cab88fafc71815

Date & time

2024-04-27
22:00:17

2023-10-16
22:09:41

2023-10-16
21:29:48

2023-10-16
01:25:44

2023-10-13
23:18:39

2023-10-11
20:48:10

2023-10-09
21:13:46

2023-10-09
11:58:58

2023-10-08
22:01:31

Transaction Id

Ox08fb34f2dcc922f610bc

20ace011f17d9a8f8c0728

771e62c48fafc4dc351868

0x03c9e94531fc88632bd3

2cdbeal32b241caad0leed8

0cdB5hbal5bad3975702c34

Ox4badlff22eaa5c2be567

613982721e2h5850372e%e

af04al77ac56eeddfb66fbl

Ox088c12h462619782499a

69ddoalfc45h2af2e02f0d

652a212f2e9deblchl1f9a

0x94825dafchccb4a02a69

03elcaa?248a671159fh392

7904b9bacad28b85a8b81f

Ox8dcbec828h0Bb+5049chd

6ele4b02b29615blddcdéd

73539bb97951374c0Babcb0

Ox342ch91f136783a0ddcf

3ah1493aeb6366alél5e7a’

e84d4e9210aaddsbhbédatéd

Ox61727076316ead22e2e7

1d4ebScf2b7bfc31dab791

dc49997d6ff0d291b71al4

0x1271748e96191ad8fcs57

cac243d3b7ed5eb30d0228

148196f8ecS5b1032d48945

Amount

+ 1 Reward at

[Seth.us]

+ 1 Voucher

+ 1 Voucher

+ 1 Voucher

+ 1 Voucher

+ 1 Voucher

+ 1 Voucher

+ 1 Voucher

+ 1 Voucher
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x08fb34f2dcc922f610bc20ace011f17d9a8f8c0728771e62c48fafc4dc351868
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x08fb34f2dcc922f610bc20ace011f17d9a8f8c0728771e62c48fafc4dc351868
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x08fb34f2dcc922f610bc20ace011f17d9a8f8c0728771e62c48fafc4dc351868
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x03c9e94531fc88632bd32cdbea32b241caad01eed80cd05ba05bad3975702c34
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x03c9e94531fc88632bd32cdbea32b241caad01eed80cd05ba05bad3975702c34
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x03c9e94531fc88632bd32cdbea32b241caad01eed80cd05ba05bad3975702c34
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4bad1ff22eaa5c2be567613982721e2b5850372e9eaf04a177ac56eed0f66fb1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4bad1ff22eaa5c2be567613982721e2b5850372e9eaf04a177ac56eed0f66fb1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4bad1ff22eaa5c2be567613982721e2b5850372e9eaf04a177ac56eed0f66fb1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x088c12b462619782499a69dd5a0fc45b2af2e02f0d652a212f2e9de61cb11f9a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x088c12b462619782499a69dd5a0fc45b2af2e02f0d652a212f2e9de61cb11f9a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x088c12b462619782499a69dd5a0fc45b2af2e02f0d652a212f2e9de61cb11f9a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x94825dafcbcc64a02a6903e1caa948a671159fb3927904b9bacad28b85a8b81f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x94825dafcbcc64a02a6903e1caa948a671159fb3927904b9bacad28b85a8b81f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x94825dafcbcc64a02a6903e1caa948a671159fb3927904b9bacad28b85a8b81f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8dcbec828b0bf5049cbd6e1e4b02b29615b1ddcd6d73539bb97951374c0a6c60
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8dcbec828b0bf5049cbd6e1e4b02b29615b1ddcd6d73539bb97951374c0a6c60
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8dcbec828b0bf5049cbd6e1e4b02b29615b1ddcd6d73539bb97951374c0a6c60
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x342cb91f136783a0ddcf3ab1493ae6366a1615e7a7e84d4e9210aa3d56b6daf6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x342cb91f136783a0ddcf3ab1493ae6366a1615e7a7e84d4e9210aa3d56b6daf6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x342cb91f136783a0ddcf3ab1493ae6366a1615e7a7e84d4e9210aa3d56b6daf6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x61727076316ead22e2e71d4eb5cf2b7bfc31dab791dc49997d6ff0d291b71a14
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x61727076316ead22e2e71d4eb5cf2b7bfc31dab791dc49997d6ff0d291b71a14
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x61727076316ead22e2e71d4eb5cf2b7bfc31dab791dc49997d6ff0d291b71a14
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1271748e96191ad8fc57cac243d3b7ed5eb30d022814a196f8ec5b1032d48945
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1271748e96191ad8fc57cac243d3b7ed5eb30d022814a196f8ec5b1032d48945
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1271748e96191ad8fc57cac243d3b7ed5eb30d022814a196f8ec5b1032d48945

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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